
BENDAT BASKETBALL CENTRE
OPENING HOURS

FOR CASUAL USERS 
18 DECEMBER 2023 - 2 JANUARY 2024

PLESE NOTE RESURFACING FROM 18 DECEMBER 2023 TO 1 JANUARY 2024

201 UNDERWOOD AVENUE, FLOREAT

Monday 18th December         
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Tuesday 19th December  
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Wednesday 20th December 
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Thursday 21st December
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Friday 22nd December
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Saturday 23rd December  
Perth Lynx Game 3.30pm  
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Sunday 24th December
Monday 25th December
STADIUM CLOSED 

Tuesday 26 -31 December 2023
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Wednesday 27 December  
Perth Lynx Game 6.30pm  
CASUALS 8.30am – 2.30pm

Thursday 28 December
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Friday 29 December 
CASUALS 8.30am – 12.30pm

Saturday 30 December 
8.30am – 11.00am
CLOSED FOR CASUALS

Monday 1st January 2024  
8.00am – 12.00pm    
CASUALS 8.30am – 11.30am

JANUARY COURT TIMINGS
CASUAL USER HOURS
2nd – 7th January 2024

Tuesday 2nd January 8am-12pm

Wednesday 3rd  January 
CLOSED for CASUALS

Thursday 4th January 
CLOSED for CASUALS

Friday 5th January 
12:30pm -4pm

Saturday 6th January – Sunday 7th January 
CLOSED for CASUALS

NORMAL OPERATIONS 
RESUME MONDAY 8th JANUARY
Please speak to a duty officer if you require
more information.


